Cable and Power Management  Power Distribution Units (PDUs)
nVent.com/HOFFMANSUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICENetworking1 Spec-01239  C
RackPower Intelligent Power Distribution Units
INDUSTRY STANDARDS
UL Listed  File E309439 UL 60950-1 Information Technology
Equipment
cUL Listed File E309439 CSA-C22.2 No. 60950-1 Information
Technology Equipment

Outlet Switch ON/OFF X X
Latching Relay X X
SNMP hardware X X X X
Strip level measurement X X X X X
Cable and Power Management  Power Distribution Units (PDUs)
PH 763.422.2211nVent.com/HOFFMAN Networking 2Spec-01239  C
Standard Product  110 V Units
Catalog Number RackPower Series Load Rating Voltage VAC No. of Receptacles Receptacle Style Power Cord Plug Assembly Style
Length
in./mm
Width
in./mm
Height
in./mm
RPP110P20AP124 Basic 20A 110 24 NEMA 5-20R L5-20P plug Vertical 43
1100
2
54
3
80
RPP110P30AP124 Basic 30A 110 24 NEMA 5-20R L5-30P plug Vertical 43
1100
2
54
3
80
RPP110R30AP110 Basic 20A 110 10 NEMA 5-20R L5-30P plug Horizontal 5
120
17
437.5
2
44.5
RPP110R20AP110 Basic 30A 110 10 NEMA 5-20R L5-20P plug Horizontal 5
120
17
437.5
2
44.5
RP20110P20AP124 RP2000 20A 110 24 NEMA 5-20R L5-20P plug Vertical 53
1350
2
54
3
80
RP20110P30AP124 RP2000 30A 110 24 NEMA 5-20R L5-30P plug Vertical 53
1350
2
54
3
80
RP10110P20AP124 RP1000 20A 110 24 NEMA 5-20R L5-20P plug Vertical 53
1350
2
54
3
80
RP10110P30AP124 RP1000 30A 110 24 NEMA 5-20R L5-30P plug Vertical 53
1350
2
54
3
80
Standard Product  208V Units
Catalog Number RackPower Series Load Rating Voltage VAC No. of Receptacles Receptacle Style Power Cord Plug Assembly Style
Length
in./mm
Width
in./mm
Height
in./mm
RPP208P20AP124 Basic 20A 208 24 20x C13, 4x C19 L6-20P plug Vertical 43
1100
2
54
3
80
RPP208P30AP124 Basic 30A 208 24 20x C13, 4x C19 L6-30P plug Vertical 43
1100
2
54
3
80
RPP208R20AP112 Basic 20A 208 12 C13 L6-20P plug Horizontal 5
120
17
437.5
2
44.5
RPP208R30AP110 Basic 30A 208 10 C13 L6-30P plug Horizontal 5
120
17
437.5
2
44.5
RP20P208P30AP124 RP2000 20A 208 24 21x C13, 3x C19 L6-20P plug Vertical 53
1350
2
54
3
80
RP20P208P20AP124 RP2000 30A 208 24 21x C13, 3x C19 L6-30P plug Vertical 53
1350
2
54
3
80
RP10208P30AP142 RP1000 30A 208 42 36x C13, 6x C19 L6-30P plug Vertical 68
1725
2
54
3
80
RP15208P30AP124 RP1500 30A 208 24 21x C13, 3x C19 L6-30P plug Vertical 53
1350
2
54
3

80
RP30208P20AP324 RP3000 20A 208 24 21x C13, 3x C19 L6-20P plug Vertical 67
1700
2
54
3
80
Standard Product  Multiphase 208V Units
Catalog Number RackPower Series Load Rating Voltage VAC No. of Receptacles Receptacle Style Power Cord Plug Assembly Style
Length
in./mm
Width
in./mm
Height
in./mm
RP20P208P20AP324 RP2000 20A 208 24 21x C13, 3x C19 L2120P Vertical 69
1750
2
54
3
80
RP20P208P30AP324 RP2000 30A 208 24 21x C13, 3x C19 L2130P Vertical 67
1700
2
54
3
80
RP10208P30AP342 RP1000 30A 208 42 36x C13, 6x C19 CS8365C Vertical 71
1800
3
85
4
90
RP15208P30AP324 RP1500 30A 208 24 21x C13, 3x C19 L2130P Vertical 67
1700
2
54
3